
Primary School Homework (Nursery – Year 6)
Wednesday, 28th September, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

Secondary Assertive Mentoring (Year 10 - Year 12)
Thursday, 29th September, 6:00 – 7.00pm in Cooper Hall

NAE Global Campus at DCIS
Tuesday, 4th October, 8.45am – 9.45am in the Music Room

Reading Fundamentals (Nursery – Year 2)
Wednesday, 5th October, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

Online Safety
Tuesday, 11th October, 8.45am – 9.30am in the Music Room

International Primary Curriculum
Wednesday, 12th October, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

Secondary School – Approaches to Learning (Year 7 – Year 12)
Wednesday, 2nd November, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

Primary School Maths
Wednesday, 9th November, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

Secondary School – Assessments and Reports at DCIS (Year 7 – Year 12)
Wednesday, 16th November, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

The Juilliard-Nord Anglia Performing Arts Programme at DCIS
Tuesday, 22nd November, 8.30am – 9.30am in the Music Room

Primary School – Assessments and Reports at DCIS (Nursery – Year 6)
Wednesday, 23rd November, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

Communication Strategies with Children
Wednesday, 30th November, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall

Primary School Positive Behaviour Approach
Wednesday, 7th December, 8.30am – 9.30am in Cooper Hall
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